
Parent Date List Spring 2024 
 

Week 19 

Monday 1 January 2024  

Tuesday 2 January INSET  
 

Wednesday 3 January School reopens for pupils 
 

Thursday 4 January  

Friday 5 January Beginning of term Mass   
Karate Club Begins for Spring Term. 

Saturday 6 January  

Sunday 7 January  

Week 20 

Monday 8 January Sikhism week 
Taekwondo, Football & Netball Club return today 
PTA Gift Amnesty – all week 

Tuesday 9 January Year 4 to Sikh Gurdwara in Croydon  
Taekwondo and Multi-Sports Clubs–return today 

Wednesday 10 January Book looks 3.30pm 
Hockey Club returns today 
Irish Dancing Club returns today 

Thursday 11 January Book looks 8.15am 

Friday 12 January Spectacular Science club returns in 6EW classroom 
Year 2 Forest School  

Saturday 13 January  

Sunday 14 January  

Week 21 

Monday 15 January 2.15 EYFS Cafod Workshop 
2.45 Cafod Assembly Years 1-6 Maureen Birket 

Tuesday 16 January  

Wednesday 17 January  

Thursday 18 January  

Friday 19 January Spectacular Science club returns -after school 
Little Recyclers Collection 
Year 2 Forest School  

Saturday 20 January  

Sunday 21 January  

Week 22 

Monday 22 January  

Tuesday 23 January  

Wednesday 24 January  

Thursday 25 January  

Friday 26 January Year 2 Forest School  
Reception Mass 

Saturday 27 January  

Sunday 28 January  

Week 23 

Monday 29 January  

Tuesday 30 January Little City in for Reception  
5.30pm: Standards committee meeting  
7pm: Resources committee 

Wednesday 31 January Young Voices 

Thursday 1 February  
 

Friday 2 February Year 2 Forest school  
Year 5 Mass 
 



Saturday 3 February  

Sunday 4 February  

Week 24 

Monday 5 February  

Tuesday 6 February  

Wednesday 7 February  

Thursday 8 February  

Friday 9 February Dare to be Different Day 
Year 3 Mass 
Close at 3.15pm 
 

Saturday 10 February  

Sunday 11 February  

  Week 25 Spring half term  

Week 26 

Monday 19 February Reopens for pupils 
Year 3 workshop – Feelings – Bromleyy  
 

Tuesday 20 February  

Wednesday 21 February  

Thursday 22 February  

Friday 23 February Lent Devotions 
Year 2 Mass 
Year 3 Forest school  

Saturday 24 February  

Sunday 25 February  

Week 27 

Monday 26 February  

Tuesday 27 February  

Wednesday 28 February  

Thursday 29 February  

Friday 1 March Lent Devotions 
Year 4 Mass 
Admissions committee at 10am 
Year 3 Forest school  

Saturday 2 March  

Sunday 3 March  

Week 28 

Monday 4 March Science week 
Cross Country Club Monday-Thursday mornings this week  

Tuesday 5 March Parents’ evening bookings open at 8pm 

Wednesday 6 March  

Thursday 7 March  

Friday 8 March Lent Devotions 
Year 1 Mass 
Year 3 Forest school  

Saturday 9 March Year 3&4 Cross Country at Crystal Palace  

Sunday 10 March Parents’ evening bookings close at 10pm 
 

Week 29 

Monday 11 March Year 5 Bromleyy workshop 10:30-11:15 / 11:30-12:15 

Tuesday 12 March  

Wednesday 13 March Full Governing Body at 6.30pm 

Thursday 14 March  

Friday 15 March Lent Devotions 
Year 6 Mass 
Year3- small hall all day - Roman Workshop 
PTA Race Night 



 

Saturday 16 March  

Sunday 17 March   

Week 30 

Monday 18 March Parents’ evening 
Bromleyy present at Parents’ evening  
 

Tuesday 19 March  

Wednesday 20 March Oscar Romero Mass at St George’s Cathedral 12.30pm 
Final Hockey club for this term 

Thursday 21 March Passion Play Dress rehearsal for the school 

Parents’ evening 

Final Spotlights Club for this term 

Friday 22 March Lent Devotions 
Final Spectacular Science club for this term 
Final Karate club for this term 
YR3 Forest School (in place of 15th) 
 

Saturday 23 March  

Sunday 24 March  

Week 31 

Monday 25 March EYFS & KS1 Easter Day  

Tuesday 26 March End of term Mass at 9.10am 

Wednesday 27 March Easter Egg Hunt/Easter Bonnet Parade (children only) 
Final Irish Dancing Club 
NO Hockey Club 

Thursday 28 March Passion Play 9.30 
Closing at 2pm for Easter 
NO Spotlights 

Friday 29 March Good Friday 

Saturday 30 March  

Sunday 31 March Easter Sunday 

Week 32 & 33: Easter holiday 

Week 34 

Monday 15 April School reopens 
RE Newsletter due 

 


